




wyniki kwalifikacji
poz. Nazwisko imię r.u. Klub/miejscowość 18 m /m 18 m /m 18 m /m Razem /10/x

0 Młodzicy Młodsi - łuki klasyczne0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Rytlewski Michał 2003 MRKS Gdańsk 298 /1 294 /1 295 /1 887
2 Stach Michł 2003 MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze 292 /3 290 /2 288 /3 870
3 Trzópek Marek 2003 SNIS Błękit Gruszowiec 291 /2 287 /3 291 /2 869
4 Kultys Jakub 2004 KS Hubertus 284 /6 286 /5 283 /6 853
5 Murglin Patryk 2003 ULKS Tarcza Kolbudy 282 /7 287 /4 283 /7 852
6 Długosz Jakub 2004 ULKS Włoszczowice Kije 281 /4 280 /7 287 /4 848
7 Radziejewski Wojciech 2003 UKS Jedynka Kórnik 281 /10 282 /6 280 /10 843
8 Pulit Damian 2003 UKS TRAMP Jarosław 282 /8 273 /12 282 /8 837
9 Grzelak Kacper 2004 KSŁ Mewa Kołobrzeg 279 /5 269 /13 287 /5 835

10 Wider Kazimierz 2004 ULKS Sokole Oko Zawadka 273 /14 280 /8 274 /14 827
11 Rutkowski Jan 2003 KS Boruta Zgierz 277 /17 276 /10 271 /17 824
12 Fornela Marcel 2003 MRKS Gdańsk 265 /12 276 /9 277 /12 818 /23/
13 Kupczak Konrad 2003 LKS Łucznik-Żywiec 279 /13 264 /22 275 /13 818 /21/
14 Łabuz Konrad 2003 MLKS Dąbrowia Dąbrowa Tarn. 271 /18 276 /11 271 /18 818 /21/
15 Musiatowicz Mateusz 2003 LZS SKS Raszówka 282 /11 258 /29 277 /11 817
16 Sobiech Jakub 2004 UKS Jedynka Kórnik 271 /15 267 /15 272 /15 810
17 Zaremba Michał 2004 KS Obuwnik Prudnik 276 /20 263 /24 269 /20 808
18 Szafran Wojciech 2003 MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze 276 /26 265 /20 266 /26 807
19 Stecki Szymon 2003 MLKS Czarna Strzała Bytom 271 /16 262 /26 272 /16 805
20 Smyka Dawid 2003 MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze 262 /9 261 /27 281 /9 804 /26/
21 Stangel Patryk 2003 MRKS Gdańsk 269 /21 266 /18 269 /21 804 /17/
22 Kotlarz Jędrzej 2004 UKS TALENT Wrocław 271 /30 268 /14 262 /30 801
23 Ruliński Jan 2003 UKS TALENT Wrocław 264 /28 266 /17 266 /28 796 /22/
24 Kura Radosław 2003 KS Płaszowianka Kraków 266 /27 264 /23 266 /27 796 /19/
25 Podbrzeski Patryk 2004 KSŁ Mewa Kołobrzeg 269 /32 265 /21 261 /32 795
26 Gurgacz Michał 2003 KS Płaszowianka Kraków 269 /37 267 /16 258 /37 794
27 Olczak Miłosz 2003 LKS Mazowsze Teresin 276 /34 254 /33 260 /34 790
28 Łuczak Błażej 2004 SŁ Granit SCSE 259 /31 266 /19 262 /31 787
29 Wiewióra Bartosz 2003 LKS Łucznik-Żywiec 254 /23 263 /25 267 /23 784
30 Wysocki Mateusz 2003 LKS Mazowsze Teresin 260 /22 252 /35 267 /22 779
31 Białoskórski Maciej 2003 KS Płaszowianka Kraków 258 /25 251 /36 267 /25 776
32 Chruszcz Wit 2003 KS Obuwnik Prudnik 253 /33 260 /28 261 /33 774
33 Wójcik Paweł 2003 ULKS Włoszczowice Kije 248 /19 252 /34 271 /19 771
34 Dębkowski Dawid 2004 UKS 95 Wrocław 254 /35 256 /31 259 /35 769
35 Pawłowski Mikołaj 2004 KS Boruta Zgierz 242 /24 255 /32 267 /24 764
36 Staroń Krzysztof 2003 UKS 95 Wrocław 261 /38 241 /40 258 /38 760
37 Maczkiewicz Bartosz 2003 ŁLKS Karima Prząsław 262 /39 244 /38 253 /39 759
38 Homenda Iwo 2004 UKS Ósemka Kraków 257 /36 238 /42 259 /36 754
39 Wójcicki Jakub 2004 LZS SKS Raszówka 264 /45 258 /30 229 /45 751
40 Balicki Patryk 2003 UKS TALENT Wrocław 239 /42 251 /37 244 /42 734
41 Szumowski Mateusz 2003 KŁ Chrobry Głuchołazy 241 /29 227 /46 263 /29 731
42 Matczak Bartosz 2004 KS Boruta Zgierz 236 /43 236 /43 243 /43 715
43 Błaszczyk Sebastian 2003 LKS Mazowsze Teresin 224 /40 236 /44 253 /40 713
44 Latkowski Jakub 2004 KSŁ Mewa Kołobrzeg 225 /41 229 /45 252 /41 706
45 Bryndza Cyprian 2003 KSŁ Mewa Kołobrzeg 248 /47 241 /39 215 /47 704
46 Borkowski Kacper 2004 KŁ Chrobry Głuchołazy 252 /49 240 /41 208 /49 700
47 Słomka Grzegorz 2004 OSŁ Strzelec Legnica 234 /44 189 /49 241 /44 664
48 Fabrowicz Bartłomiej 2004 UKS Victoria Ścinawka Średnia 221 /51 210 /48 205 /51 636
49 Poterałowicz Alan 2004 KS Obuwnik Prudnik 208 /52 221 /47 204 /52 633
50 Porada Jakub 2004 UKS 95 Wrocław 218 /46 189 /50 220 /46 627
51 Zabojszcza Jacek 2004 UKS TALENT Wrocław 183 /50 178 /51 207 /50 568
52 Daniel Dominik 2003 MKŁ Strzała Warszawa 156 /48 171 /52 211 /48 538
53 Micherda Marcin 2003 LKS Łucznik-Żywiec 152 /53 143 /53 133 /53 428



wyniki kwalifikacji
poz. Nazwisko imię r.u. Klub/miejscowość lic 18 m  /m 18 m  /m 18 m /m Razem /10/x

0 Młodziczki - łuki klasyczne  0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Zając Sylwia 2002 UKS TRAMP Jarosław 288 /1 292 /1 279 /2 859
2 Kuczyńska Martyna 2002 BKS Bydgoszcz 285 /4 283 /2 284 /1 852
3 Kaczmarek Natalia 2002 KS Płaszowianka Kraków 286 /2 278 /4 277 /4 841 /45/
4 Sawicka Anna 2002 MRKS Gdańsk 286 /3 277 /5 278 /3 841 /43/
5 Rutkowska Aleksandra 2002 LKS Mazowsze Teresin 274 /7 277 /6 273 /7 824 /37/
6 Goclon Weronika 2002 UKS TALENT Wrocław 277 /5 277 /7 270 /11 824 /30/
7 Woźniak Aleksandra 2002 KS Obuwnik Prudnik 270 /8 276 /8 276 /6 822
8 Pintak Paulina 2002 KS Obuwnik Prudnik 272 /15 271 /11 272 /9 815
9 Stach Martyna 2002 MLKS Czarna Strzała Bytom 266 /15 273 /9 269 /12 808

10 Oczkowska Kinga 2002 UKS TRAMP Jarosław 275 /6 270 /12 262 /23 807
11 Mazurek Ewelina 2002 LZS SKS Raszówka 272 /10 261 /22 270 /10 803
12 Matczak Zofia 2002 MRKS Gdańsk 270 /12 256 /29 276 /5 802
13 Sałek Ida 2002 OSŁ Strzelec Legnica 269 /14 269 /13 263 /20 801
14 Watras Anna 2002 UKS TRAMP Jarosław 247 /5 279 /3 272 /8 798 /35/
15 Michalska Natalia 2002 MLKS Czarna Strzała Bytom 265 /17 266 /16 267 /13 798 /24/
16 Wolentek Karina 2002 ŁLKS Karima Prząsław 264 /19 267 /15 266 /14 797
17 Banaszak Gabriela 2002 LKS Mazowsze Teresin 274 /8 259 /24 263 /22 796
18 Kościelniak Zuzanna 2002 ULKS Grot Zabierzów 256 /14 272 /10 262 /24 790
19 Pasternak Anna 2002 KS Płaszowianka Kraków 269 /13 261 /23 259 /27 789
20 Kulma Katarzyna 2002 UKS 95 Wrocław 253 /34 268 /14 264 /18 785
21 Kamrowska Emilia 2002 UKS Sokół Brzoza 257 /10 262 /20 265 /16 784
22 Paliborek Marta 2002 ŁLKS Karima Prząsław 261 /21 258 /27 263 /21 782
23 Perkowska Krystyna 2002 MRKS Gdańsk 262 /20 255 /30 260 /25 777 /21/
24 Wójcicka Klaudia 2002 LKS Mazowsze Teresin 255 /30 262 /21 260 /26 777 /15/
25 Grzywińska Ewelina 2002 ULKS Zryw Dobrcz 266 /16 253 /34 258 /29 777 /8/
26 Paska Sandra 2002 UKS TRAMP Jarosław 258 /26 265 /17 253 /37 776
27 Radwan Gabriela 2002 ULKS Sokole Oko Zawadka 259 /24 249 /41 266 /15 774
28 Frąckowiak Dominika 2002 UKS Jedynka Kórnik 259 /23 251 /36 263 /19 773
29 Miśkowiec Patrycja 2002 SNIS Błękit Gruszowiec 250 /35 264 /19 258 /28 772
30 Radwan Ewa 2002 UKS Grot Ruda Śląska 256 /28 259 /25 250 /40 765
31 Łuczak Aleksandra 2002 SŁ Granit SCSE 259 /22 253 /33 251 /39 763
32 Jacek Angelika 2002 UKS Victoria Ścinawka Średnia 254 /33 252 /35 255 /33 761
33 Janocha Ewa 2002 ŁKS SAGIT Humniska 264 /18 230 /45 264 /17 758
34 Skorupa Wikroria 2002 UKS Grot Ruda Śląska 246 /40 256 /28 254 /34 756
35 Pudełko Julia 2002 MLKS Dąbrowia Dąbrowa Tarn. 243 /41 254 /32 258 /30 755
36 Rutowska Beata 2002 OSŁ Strzelec Legnica 254 /31 254 /31 246 /42 754
37 Czyrnek Dominika 2002 SNIS Błękit Gruszowiec 234 /47 264 /18 253 /35 751
38 Hanslik Maja 2002 UKS Grot Ruda Śląska 254 /32 250 /37 243 /43 747
39 Brzezinka Luiza 2002 LKS Łucznik-Żywiec 248 /36 243 /42 255 /31 746
40 Benc Anna 2002 KS Piast Nowa Ruda 231 /48 259 /26 255 /32 745
41 Wiewióra Natalia 2002 LKS Łucznik-Żywiec 241 /43 250 /40 252 /38 743
42 Misiura Joanna 2002 LKS Łucznik-Żywiec 246 /39 250 /38 239 /44 735
43 Pulit Sylwia 2002 LKS MAKOVIA 231 /49 239 /43 253 /36 723
44 Pietrzak Natalia 2002 LKS Mazowsze Teresin 247 /37 250 /39 223 /52 720
45 Krzemianowska Agata 2002 ULKS Zryw Dobrcz 230 /50 223 /49 250 /41 703
46 Awiżeń Paulina 2002 KS Piast Nowa Ruda 242 /42 212 /54 239 /45 693
47 Skorupa Nikola 2002 UKS Grot Ruda Śląska 229 /51 218 /52 235 /46 682
48 Majewska Alicja 2002 ULKS Grot Zabierzów 237 /37 237 /44 206 /56 680 /12/
49 Czudżak Krystyna 2002 UKS 95 Wrocław 222 /53 229 /46 229 /48 680 /10/
50 Leśniak Aneta 2002 MGOKiS Dobczyce 241 /44 213 /53 225 /51 679
51 Jackiewicz Martyna 2002 GLKS Unia Pielgrzymka 217 /64 220 /51 233 /47 670
52 Sablik Marta 2002 UKS Dziesiątka Jaworze 197 /52 212 /55 227 /49 636
53 Wiatr Alicja 2002 KS Płaszowianka Kraków 258 /25 220 /50 146 /64 624
54 Metych Kamila 2002 KS Piast Nowa Ruda 197 /57 192 /60 226 /50 615 /8/
55 Bujak Paulina 2002 KŁ Chrobry Głuchołazy 170 /53 227 /48 218 /53 615 /6/
56 Berbeć Aleksandra 2002 ULKS Grot Zabierzów 225 /58 205 /57 178 /61 608
57 Kociołek Julia 2002 ULKS Zryw Dobrcz 193 /59 199 /58 209 /55 601
58 Zawalska Anna 2002 ULKS Grot Zabierzów 209 /39 178 /62 213 /54 600
59 Stańczyk Magdalena 2002 KŁ Chrobry Głuchołazy 199 /54 205 /56 193 /60 597
60 Mazanka Marta 2002 UKS Jedynka Kórnik 187 /60 198 /59 204 /58 589
61 Jamborska Emilia 2002 MGOKiS Dobczyce 170 /63 189 /61 205 /57 564
62 Maczkiewicz Paulina 2002 ŁLKS Karima Prząsław 178 /61 172 /63 201 /59 551
63 Naciasta Karolina 2002 KŁ Chrobry Głuchołazy 237 /46 227 /47 0 /66 464 /7/
64 Dobosz Emilia 2002 MGOKiS Dobczyce 157 /65 134 /65 173 /62 464 /3/
65 Szwed Edyta 2002 GLKS Unia Pielgrzymka 165 /65 122 /66 162 /63 449
66 Majchrzak Anita 2002 GLKS Unia Pielgrzymka 101 /66 155 /64 140 /65 396



wyniki kwalifikacji
poz. Nazwisko imię r.u. Klub/miejscowość 18 m /m 18 m /m 18 m /m Razem /10/x

0 Młodzicy - łuki klasyczne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Chojecki Miłosz 2002 GLKS Unia Pielgrzymka 289 /53 287 /1 287 /2 863
2 Szreder Wiktor 2002 UKS Grot Ruda Śląska 292 /1 280 /5 285 /4 857
3 Nowak Dawid 2002 UKS TRAMP Jarosław 287 /6 279 /9 288 /1 854
4 Gaca Arkadiusz 2002 UKS Sokół Brzoza 286 /2 281 /3 286 /3 853
5 Boguń Oskar 2002 ULKS Sokole Oko Zawadka 280 /5 287 /2 282 /7 849
6 Żurek Kacper 2002 ULKS Zryw Dobrcz 279 /4 280 /6 284 /6 843
7 Szczebak Kamil 2002 MLKS Dąbrowia Dąbrowa Tarn . 275 /3 281 /4 284 /5 840
8 Kastelik Piotr 2002 LKS Łucznik-Żywiec 279 /7 279 /10 275 /9 833
9 Kotlarski Szymon 2002 ŁTS Zamek Suski 274 /11 280 /8 269 /17 823

10 Deleska Maciej 2002 KS Drukarz Warszawa 279 /9 268 /15 274 /11 821
11 Ceklarz Paweł 2002 SNIS Błękit Gruszowiec 272 /13 268 /16 280 /8 820
12 Posłuszny Mateusz 2002 LZS SKS Raszówka 280 /14 267 /18 272 /13 819
13 Dudek Łukasz 2002 ULKS Sokole Oko Zawadka 266 /10 279 /11 269 /15 814
14 Michalak Maciej 2002 KS Drukarz Warszawa 273 /8 280 /7 259 /26 812 /32/
15 Chwesiuk Marcn 2002 LKS Mazowsze Teresin 272 /19 267 /19 273 /12 812 /26/
16 Bochniak Michał 2002 ULKS Włoszczowice Kije 263 /18 268 /17 275 /10 806
17 Wrzecionko Bruno 2002 MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze 269 /20 270 /13 263 /21 802
18 Czechowski Szymon 2002 ULKS Włoszczowice Kije 270 /12 274 /12 257 /32 801
19 Szczepański Patryk 2002 SŁ Granit SCSE 268 /15 262 /25 269 /16 799
20 Dostal Jakub 2002 UKS TALENT Wrocław 268 /27 255 /35 268 /18 791 /24/
21 Kaliński Szymon 2002 MKŁ Strzała Warszawa 267 /37 259 /28 265 /20 791 /20/
22 Stochel Tomasz 2002 KS Płaszowianka Kraków 257 /36 267 /21 266 /19 790
23 Stachak Jakub 2002 ULKS Sokole Oko Zawadka 263 /22 264 /24 261 /24 788
24 Murach Mateusz 2002 KŁ Chrobry Głuchołazy 265 /21 259 /27 261 /23 785
25 Majstrewicz Tadeusz 2002 KS Drukarz Warszawa 252 /26 261 /26 269 /14 782
26 Ozga Krystian 2002 UKS 95 Wrocław 253 /28 269 /14 259 /28 781
27 Gruszecki Zbigniew 2002 LKS Łucznik-Żywiec 260 /33 265 /23 253 /36 778
28 Krupa Daniel 2002 MGOKiS Dobczyce 258 /42 256 /34 262 /22 776
29 Wolny Paweł 2002 LKS Łucznik-Żywiec 263 /17 253 /37 257 /31 773 /24/
30 Małkowski Miłosz 2002 KS Drukarz Warszawa 258 /32 255 /36 260 /25 773 /20/
31 Elzner Damian 2002 KSŁ Mewa Kołobrzeg 266 /39 256 /33 250 /42 772
32 Bajer Jakub 2002 MGOKiS Dobczyce 263 /23 250 /39 258 /30 771
33 Kryszkiewicz Krystian 2002 LKS Mazowsze Teresin 261 /29 257 /30 252 /38 770
34 Mróz Patryk 2002 MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze 250 /16 257 /29 259 /27 766
35 Chęciński Piotr 2002 KS Drukarz Warszawa 243 /24 267 /20 255 /35 765
36 Najewski Michał 2002 UKS Jedynka Kórnik 261 /25 266 /22 229 /48 756
37 Michalski Jakub 2002 ULKS Tarcza Kolbudy 261 /43 234 /47 258 /29 753
38 Mazepa Wiktor 2002 UKS TALENT Wrocław 253 /40 251 /38 248 /43 752
39 Rużniak Kacper 2002 ULKS Zryw Dobrcz 251 /38 243 /42 255 /34 749
40 Iwan Dawid 2002 GLKS Unia Pielgrzymka 258 /54 239 /44 251 /41 748
41 Klimowski Kacper 2002 MLKS Dąbrowia Dąbrowa Tarn . 252 /34 240 /43 253 /37 745
42 Barbrich Randżit 2002 UKS 95 Wrocław 247 /30 245 /41 251 /40 743
43 Kaczmarczyk Kacper 2002 ULKS Włoszczowice Kije 243 /35 247 /40 252 /39 742
44 Świtała Sławomir 2002 MGOKiS Dobczyce 239 /47 257 /32 245 /45 741
45 Murglin Wiktor 2002 ULKS Tarcza Kolbudy 246 /41 237 /46 257 /33 740
46 Malek Radosław 2002 UKS Victoria Ścinawka Średnia 244 /31 257 /31 236 /46 737
47 Marchewka Jakub 2002 KS Płaszowianka Kraków 251 /46 238 /45 218 /51 707
48 Szwaja Roger 2002 KS Płaszowianka Kraków 236 /49 234 /48 234 /47 704
49 Lasota Szymon 2002 UKS TALENT Wrocław 221 /44 223 /50 247 /44 691
50 Zawadzki Mateusz 2002 MKŁ Strzała Warszawa 230 /48 231 /49 219 /50 680
51 Witasik Filip 2002 UKS TALENT Wrocław 234 /45 215 /51 220 /49 669
52 Myrcik Marcin 2002 LKS Tempo Stolarzowice 188 /50 179 /53 197 /52 564
53 Zebzda Kacper 2002 KŁ Chrobry Głuchołazy 206 /51 196 /52 0 /53 402
54 Mielnik Klaudiusz 2002 KŁ Chrobry Głuchołazy 155 /52 142 /54 0 /54 297



kwalifikacje zespołów 
Młodziczki młodsze

1 UKS TRAMP Jarosław 2503 1 Babiak Natalia 863
0 0 0 2 Brudek Martyna 848
0 0 0 3 Macina Weronika 792
0 0 0 4

2 UKS Świstrzały Białystok 2451 1 Ćwik Julia 838
0 0 0 2 Sadowska Julia 827
0 0 0 3 Duda Amelia 786
0 0 0 4

3 UKS TALENT Wrocław 1 2450 1 Wesołowska Łucja 845
0 0 0 2 Ciesielska Nila 806
0 0 0 3 Wardęga Weronika 799
0 0 0 4 Gawrońska Dominika 709

4 UKS Victoria Ścinawka Średnia 2440 1 Jacek Klaudia 853
0 0 0 2 Cholewka Aleksandra 826
0 0 0 3 Rapalska Eliza 761
0 0 0 4 Jurek Roksana 760

5 ULKS Włoszczowice Kije 2425 1 Czechowska Dominika 834
0 0 0 2 Szymańska Aleksandra 816
0 0 0 3 Cieśla Julia 775
0 0 0 4 Cios Dominika 747

6 KSŁ Mewa Kołobrzeg 2409 1 Salicka Julia 819
0 0 0 2 Sichau Julia 801
0 0 0 3 Szóstak Adrianna 789
0 0 0 4

7 ULKS Sokole Oko Zawadka 1 2390 1 Wider Aleksandra 832
0 0 0 2 Strojek Roksana 803
0 0 0 3 Dudek Emilia 755
0 0 0 4 Pieczara Emilia 737

8 KS Boruta Zgierz 2270 1 Cieślak Zuzanna 783
0 0 0 2 Tybura Oliwia 773
0 0 0 3 Więch Patrycja 714
0 0 0 4

9 UKS TALENT Wrocław 2 2185 1 Jureczko Joanna 757
0 0 0 2 Stec Aleksandra 735
0 0 0 3 Skardowa Adrianna 693
0 0 0 4

10 LKS Łucznik-Żywiec 1 2176 1 Weichamer Paulina 743
0 0 0 2 Widuch Wiktoria 727
0 0 0 3 Michalska Mariola 706
0 0 0 4 Piela Wiktoria 671

11 LKS Łucznik-Żywiec 2 2034 1 Wiewióra Dominika 681
0 0 0 2 Biernat Kinga 678
0 0 0 3 Plaza Klaudia 675
0 0 0 4 Matuszek Tacjana 640

12 MGOKiS Dobczyce 2032 1 Mazur Aleksandra 811
0 0 0 2 Krupa Blanka 744
0 0 0 3 Salawa Zuzanna 477
0 0 0 4

13 KŁ Chrobry Głuchołazy 1898 1 Gancarz Emilia 694
0 0 0 2 Pach Julia 617
0 0 0 3 Borkowska Maja 587
0 0 0 4

14 LKS Tempo Stolarzowice 1866 1 Błaszczyk Karolina 787
0 0 0 2 Sofińska Agnieszka 581
0 0 0 3 Janik Hanna 498
0 0 0 4



kwalifikacje zespołów 
Młodzicy młodsi

1 MRKS Gdańsk 2509 1 Rytlewski Michał 887
0 0 0 2 Fornela Marcel 818
0 0 0 3 Stangel Patryk 804
0 0 0 4

2 MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze 2481 1 Stach Michł 870
0 0 0 2 Szafran Wojciech 807
0 0 0 3 Smyka Dawid 804
0 0 0 4

3 KS Płaszowianka Kraków 2366 1 Kura Radosław 796
0 0 0 2 Gurgacz Michał 794
0 0 0 3 Białoskórski Maciej 776
0 0 0 4

4 KSŁ Mewa Kołobrzeg 2336 1 Grzelak Kacper 835
0 0 0 2 Podbrzeski Patryk 795
0 0 0 3 Latkowski Jakub 706
0 0 0 4 Bryndza Cyprian 704

5 UKS TALENT Wrocław 2331 1 Kotlarz Jędrzej 801
0 0 0 2 Ruliński Jan 796
0 0 0 3 Balicki Patryk 734
0 0 0 4 Zabojszcza Jacek 568

6 KS Boruta Zgierz 2303 1 Rutkowski Jan 824
0 0 0 2 Pawłowski Mikołaj 764
0 0 0 3 Matczak Bartosz 715
0 0 0 4

7 LKS Mazowsze Teresin 2282 1 Olczak Miłosz 790
0 0 0 2 Wysocki Mateusz 779
0 0 0 3 Błaszczyk Sebastian 713
0 0 0 4

8 KS Obuwnik Prudnik 2215 1 Zaremba Michał 808
0 0 0 2 Chruszcz Wit 774
0 0 0 3 Poterałowicz Alan 633
0 0 0 4

9 UKS 95 Wrocław 2156 1 Dębkowski Dawid 769
0 0 0 2 Staroń Krzysztof 760
0 0 0 3 Porada Jakub 627
0 0 0 4

10 LKS Łucznik-Żywiec 2030 1 Kupczak Konrad 818
0 0 0 2 Wiewióra Bartosz 784
0 0 0 3 Micherda Marcin 428
0 0 0 4



kwalifikacje zespołów
Mlodziczki

1 UKS TRAMP Jarosław 2464 1 Zając Sylwia 859
0 0 0 2 Oczkowska Kinga 807
0 0 0 3 Watras Anna 798
0 0 0 4 Paska Sandra 776

2 MRKS Gdańsk 2420 1 Sawicka Anna 841
0 0 0 2 Matczak Zofia 802
0 0 0 3 Perkowska Krystyna 777
0 0 0 4

3 LKS Mazowsze Teresin 2397 1 Rutkowska Aleksandra 824
0 0 0 2 Banaszak Gabriela 796
0 0 0 3 Wójcicka Klaudia 777
0 0 0 4 Pietrzak Natalia 720

4 UKS Grot Ruda Śląska 2268 1 Radwan Ewa 765
0 0 0 2 Skorupa Wikroria 756
0 0 0 3 Hanslik Maja 747
0 0 0 4 Skorupa Nikola 682

5 KS Płaszowianka Kraków 2254 1 Kaczmarek Natalia 841
0 0 0 2 Pasternak Anna 789
0 0 0 3 Wiatr Alicja 624
0 0 0 4

6 LKS Łucznik-Żywiec 2224 1 Brzezinka Luiza 746
0 0 0 2 Wiewióra Natalia 743
0 0 0 3 Misiura Joanna 735
0 0 0 4

7 ŁLKS Karima Prząsław 2130 1 Wolentek Karina 797
0 0 0 2 Paliborek Marta 782
0 0 0 3 Maczkiewicz Paulina 551
0 0 0 4

8 ULKS Zryw Dobrcz 2081 1 Grzywińska Ewelina 777
0 0 0 2 Krzemianowska Agata 703
0 0 0 3 Kociołek Julia 601
0 0 0 4 #ADR! ####

9 ULKS Grot Zabierzów 2078 1 Kościelniak Zuzanna 790
0 0 0 2 Majewska Alicja 680
0 0 0 3 Berbeć Aleksandra 608
0 0 0 4 Zawalska Anna 600

10 KS Piast Nowa Ruda 2053 1 Benc Anna 745
0 0 0 2 Awiżeń Paulina 693
0 0 0 3 Metych Kamila 615
0 0 0 4

11 MGOKiS Dobczyce 1707 1 Leśniak Aneta 679
0 0 0 2 Jamborska Emilia 564
0 0 0 3 Dobosz Emilia 464
0 0 0 4

12 KŁ Chrobry Głuchołazy 1676 1 Bujak Paulina 615
0 0 0 2 Stańczyk Magdalena 597
0 0 0 3 Naciasta Karolina 464
0 0 0 4



kwalifikacje 
zespołów Młodzicy

1 ULKS Sokole Oko Zawadka 2451 1 Boguń Oskar 849
0 0 0 2 Dudek Łukasz 814
0 0 0 3 Stachak Jakub 788
0 0 0 4

2 KS Drukarz Warszawa 1 2415 1 Deleska Maciej 821
0 0 0 2 Michalak Maciej 812
0 0 0 3 Majstrewicz Tadeusz 782
0 0 0 4 Chęciński Piotr 765

3 LKS Łucznik-Żywiec 2384 1 Kastelik Piotr 833
0 0 0 2 Gruszecki Zbigniew 778
0 0 0 3 Wolny Paweł 773
0 0 0 4

4 ULKS Włoszczowice Kije 2349 1 Bochniak Michał 806
0 0 0 2 Czechowski Szymon 801
0 0 0 3 Kaczmarczyk Kacper 742
0 0 0 4

5 MGOKiS Dobczyce 2288 1 Krupa Daniel 776
0 0 0 2 Bajer Jakub 771
0 0 0 3 Świtała Sławomir 741
0 0 0 4

6 UKS TALENT Wrocław 2234 1 Dostal Jakub 791
0 0 0 2 Mazepa Wiktor 752
0 0 0 3 Lasota Szymon 691
0 0 0 4 Witasik Filip 669

7 KS Płaszowianka Kraków 2201 1 Stochel Tomasz 790
0 0 0 2 Marchewka Jakub 707
0 0 0 3 Szwaja Roger 704
0 0 0 4

8 KŁ Chrobry Głuchołazy 1484 1 Murach Mateusz 785
0 0 0 2 Zebzda Kacper 402
0 0 0 3 Mielnik Klaudiusz 297
0 0 0 4



kwalifikacje mixtów 
Mlodzicy mlodsi

1 MRKS Gdańsk 1 1713 1 Rytlewski Michał 887
0 0 0 2 Tomaszewicz Kinga 826
0 0 0 0 0 0

2 UKS TRAMP Jarosław 1 1700 1 Pulit Damian 837
0 0 0 2 Babiak Natalia 863
0 0 0 0 0 0

3 ULKS Włoszczowice Kije 1 1682 1 Długosz Jakub 848
0 0 0 2 Czechowska Dominika 834
0 0 0 0 0 0

4 MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze 1 1677 1 Stach Michł 870
0 0 0 2 Kozioł Katarzyna 807
0 0 0 0 0 0

5 UKS Jedynka Kórnik 1 1668 1 Radziejewski Wojciech 843
0 0 0 2 Toboła Roksana 825
0 0 0 0 0 0

6 MLKS Czarna Strzała Bytom 1 1665 1 Stecki Szymon 805
0 0 0 2 Krakowiak Weronika 860
0 0 0 0 0 0

7 ULKS Sokole Oko Zawadka 1 1659 1 Wider Kazimierz 827
0 0 0 2 Wider Aleksandra 832
0 0 0 0 0 0

8 SNIS Błękit Gruszowiec 1657 1 Trzópek Marek 869
0 0 0 2 Opoka Wiktoria 788
0 0 0 0 0 0

9 KSŁ Mewa Kołobrzeg 1 1654 1 Grzelak Kacper 835
0 0 0 2 Salicka Julia 819
0 0 0 0 0 0

10 UKS TALENT Wrocław 1 1646 1 Kotlarz Jędrzej 801
0 0 0 2 Wesołowska Łucja 845
0 0 0 0 0 0

11 LKS Mazowsze Teresin 1 1614 1 Olczak Miłosz 790
0 0 0 2 Małolepsza Maria 824
0 0 0 0 0 0

12 KS Boruta Zgierz 1607 1 Rutkowski Jan 824
0 0 0 2 Cieślak Zuzanna 783
0 0 0 0 0 0

13 UKS TALENT Wrocław 2 1602 1 Ruliński Jan 796
0 0 0 2 Ciesielska Nila 806
0 0 0 0 0 0

14 KSŁ Mewa Kołobrzeg 2 1596 1 Podbrzeski Patryk 795
0 0 0 2 Sichau Julia 801
0 0 0 0 0 0

15 ULKS Włoszczowice Kije 2 1587 1 Wójcik Paweł 771
0 0 0 2 Szymańska Aleksandra 816
0 0 0 0 0 0

16 LZS SKS Raszówka 1580 1 Musiatowicz Mateusz 817
0 0 0 2 Kożewniow Iza 763
0 0 0 0 0 0

17 LKS Łucznik-Żywiec 1561 1 Kupczak Konrad 818
0 0 0 2 Weichamer Paulina 743
0 0 0 0 0 0

18 MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze 1559 1 Szafran Wojciech 807
0 0 0 2 Myśliwiec Aleksandra 752
0 0 0 0 0 0

19 SŁ Granit SCSE 1551 1 Łuczak Błażej 787
0 0 0 2 Madej Zuzanna 764
0 0 0 0 0 0



20 KS Obuwnik Prudnik 1548 1 Zaremba Michał 808
0 0 0 2 Joszko Sara 740
0 0 0 0 0 0
21 ŁLKS Karima Prząsław 1545 1 Maczkiewicz Bartosz 759
0 0 0 2 Barczyńska Julia 786
0 0 0 0 0 0
22 UKS TALENT Wrocław 3 1533 1 Balicki Patryk 734
0 0 0 2 Wardęga Weronika 799
0 0 0 0 0 0
23 KSŁ Mewa Kołobrzeg 1495 1 Latkowski Jakub 706
0 0 0 2 Szóstak Adrianna 789
0 0 0 0 0 0

UKS Victoria Ścinawka Średnia
24 1 1489 1 Fabrowicz Bartłomiej 636
0 0 0 2 Jacek Klaudia 853
0 0 0 0 0 0
25 KŁ Chrobry Głuchołazy 1425 1 Szumowski Mateusz 731
0 0 0 2 Gancarz Emilia 694
0 0 0 0 0 0
26 OSŁ Strzelec Legnica 1421 1 Słomka Grzegorz 664
0 0 0 2 Siler Julia 757
0 0 0 0 0 0
27 UKS 95 Wrocław 1379 1 Dębkowski Dawid 769
0 0 0 2 Szymkowiak Aleksandra 610
0 0 0 0 0 0
28 UKS TALENT Wrocław 1325 1 Zabojszcza Jacek 568
0 0 0 2 Jureczko Joanna 757
0 0 0 0 0 0
29 MKŁ Strzała Warszawa 1064 1 Daniel Dominik 538
0 0 0 2 Kopińska Gabriela 526
0 0 0 0 0



kwalifikacje mixtów

1 UKS TRAMP Jarosław 1 1713 1 Nowak Dawid 854
0 0 0 2 Zając Sylwia 859
0 0 0 0 0 0
2 UKS Sokół Brzoza 1637 1 Gaca Arkadiusz 853
0 0 0 2 Kamrowska Emilia 784
0 0 0 0 0 0
3 LKS Mazowsze Teresin 1 1636 1 Chwesiuk Marcn 812
0 0 0 2 Rutkowska Aleksandra824
0 0 0 0 0 0
4 KS Płaszowianka Kraków 1 1631 1 Stochel Tomasz 790
0 0 0 2 Kaczmarek Natalia 841
0 0 0 0 0 0
5 ULKS Sokole Oko Zawadka 1623 1 Boguń Oskar 849
0 0 0 2 Radwan Gabriela 774
0 0 0 0 0 0
6 UKS Grot Ruda Śląska 1622 1 Szreder Wiktor 857
0 0 0 2 Radwan Ewa 765
0 0 0 0 0 0
7 LZS SKS Raszówka 1622 1 Posłuszny Mateusz 819
0 0 0 2 Mazurek Ewelina 803
0 0 0 0 0 0
8 ULKS Zryw Dobrcz 1 1620 1 Żurek Kacper 843
0 0 0 2 Grzywińska Ewelina 777
0 0 0 0 0 0
9 UKS TALENT Wrocław 1615 1 Dostal Jakub 791
0 0 0 2 Goclon Weronika 824
0 0 0 0 0 0

10 MLKS Dąbrowia Dąbrowa Tarn. 1595 1 Szczebak Kamil 840
0 0 0 2 Pudełko Julia 755
0 0 0 0 0 0

11 SNIS Błękit Gruszowiec 1592 1 Ceklarz Paweł 820
0 0 0 2 Miśkowiec Patrycja 772
0 0 0 0 0 0

12 LKS Łucznik-Żywiec 1 1579 1 Kastelik Piotr 833
0 0 0 2 Brzezinka Luiza 746
0 0 0 0 0 0

13 LKS Mazowsze Teresin 2 1566 1 Kryszkiewicz Krystian 770
0 0 0 2 Banaszak Gabriela 796
0 0 0 0 0 0

14 UKS 95 Wrocław 1 1566 1 Ozga Krystian 781
0 0 0 2 Kulma Katarzyna 785
0 0 0 0 0 0

15 SŁ Granit SCSE 1562 1 Szczepański Patryk 799
0 0 0 2 Łuczak Aleksandra 763
0 0 0 0 0 0

16 GLKS Unia Pielgrzymka 1 1533 1 Chojecki Miłosz 863
0 0 0 2 Jackiewicz Martyna 670
0 0 0 0 0 0

17 UKS Jedynka Kórnik 1529 1 Najewski Michał 756
0 0 0 2 Frąckowiak Dominika 773
0 0 0 0 0 0

18 LKS Łucznik-Żywiec 2 1521 1 Gruszecki Zbigniew 778
0 0 0 2 Wiewióra Natalia 743
0 0 0 0 0 0

19 LKS Łucznik-Żywiec 3 1508 1 Wolny Paweł 773
0 0 0 2 Misiura Joanna 735
0 0 0 0 0 0

20 UKS Victoria Ścinawka Średnia 1498 1 Malek Radosław 737
0 0 0 2 Jacek Angelika 761
0 0 0 0 0 0

21 KS Płaszowianka Kraków 2 1496 1 Marchewka Jakub 707
0 0 0 2 Pasternak Anna 789
0 0 0 0 0 0

22 ULKS Zryw Dobrcz 2 1452 1 Rużniak Kacper 749
0 0 0 2 Krzemianow ska Agata 703
0 0 0 0 0 0

23 UKS 95 Wrocław 2 1423 1 Barbrich Randżit 743
0 0 0 2 Czudżak Krystyna 680
0 0 0 0 0 0




